STOCKHOLMS

RACING -

NPORTVAGNSKLUS S
SSK DELTAVLING 1
SSK
Volvocupen, SSK 1+2, Classic Standard, Roadsport C
Result of Test

27 - 28 June 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Name Car

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

City / Club

1 77

10 285

11 70

12 94

13 33

14 52

15 24

16 71

17 28

18 94

C

K2

K2

K2

VC

K2

VC

VC

VC

VC

SCs

VC

1 Christoffer Waern (SWE)

2 Marcus Larsson (SWE)

1 Malin Hellman (SWE)

2 Svante Lundkvist (SWE)

3 Mikael Levander (SWE)

3 Anders Stomberg (SWE)

Anders Stomberg

1 Michael Aaron Haflidason Haussler (SWE)

4 UIf Andersson (SWE)

4 Ingvar Nilsson (SWE)

2 Sanna Andréasson (SWE)
MP RE motorsport

5 Daniel Nyman (SWE)
Daniel Nyman

6 Lennart Kriger (SWE)

3 Julia Eliasson (SWE)
JK- Motorsport

7 Inge Johnson (SWE)

4 UIf borgstrom (SWE)

5 Anders Kjellberg (SWE)

1 Kenneth Nilsson (SWE)

6 Felix Norén (SWE)
Lars-Ake Norén

Mazda MX-5
Frillesas

SVKG

Mazda MX-5
Kungalv
Goteborgs MF
BMW M3 E36
Falkenberg
Falkenberg MK
BMW
Skepplanda
Bohus racing
Opel Kadett
Stenstorp

SSK

Mazda MX-5
Ulricehamn
MX-5 Racing Club
Volvo 850
Skepplanda
KAK

MAZDA MX5
Ugglam
Falkenberg MK
Ford Escort
Hallefors
Héllefors MK
Volvo 850
Grébo

Bohus Racing
Mazda MX 5
Ljung

Toarps MK
Mazda Mx-5
Halta
Falkenberg MK
Volvo 850
Kungalv

Bohus Racing
Mazda MX-5
Nossebro

SSK

Volvo S40
Munkedal

SSK

Volvo 850
Ullared
Falkenbergs MK
Volvo 140 historisk 71
Amotfors

Msk eda
Volvo 850
Holsljunga
SSK

21

15

17

15

15

14

12

21

18

14

15

20

17

51.488

52.156

52.243

53.090

53.151

53.537

53.671

53.724

53.793

53.926

53.984

54.240

54.688

54.733

54.734

55.052

55.123

55.508

11

17

14

13

16

16

13

17

0.668

0.755

1.602

1663

2.049

2.183

2236

2305

2438

2496

2752

3200

3245

3246

3564

3635

4020

51.760

52.191

53.137

53.481

53.308

53.809

53.699

54.734

54.019

54.385

54.059

54.549

54.762

54.926

55.112

55.922

55.159

56.669

Fastest time : 51.488 inlap 11 by nbr. 77 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda Mx5)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 27-06-2020 - 10:13

Domare

Tadingsledare

Tore Lax

Linnea Nilsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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STOCKHOLMS

SPORTVAGNSKLUBY

SSK DELTAVLING 1

SSK

Volvocupen, SSK 1+2, Classic Standard, Roadsport C
Result of Test

RACING -

27 - 28 June 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Name Car

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

19 177 vC 7 Roger Risberg (SWE) Volvo S40 VOC 13 56.312 11 4824 57.318
Goteborg
Team 13

20 17 vC 8 Kevin Rikardsen (SWE) Volvo S60 Evo 1 19 56.356 18 4868 56.433
Koping
Kolsva MS

21 23 vC 9 Johan Karlen (SWE) Volvo S40 15 57.363 4 5875 57.418
Uddevalla
SSK

22 68 c 8 Ulrika Axelsson (SWE) Mazda MX-5 18 59.640 14 8.152 1:00583
Sexdrega

MX-5 Racing Club

Fastest time : 51.488 inlap 11 by nbr. 77 : Christoffer Waern (Mazda Mx5)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 27-06-2020 - 10:13

Domare

Tore Lax

Tadingsledare

Linnea Nilsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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